DEALER CAtALog
THE BEST VALUE IN GOLF.
On behalf of all of us at Pinemeadow Golf, we would like to welcome you.  We are proud to be entering
our 29th year of providing high-performance, technologically innovative products. We’ve built millions of
quality golf clubs—helping golfers all over the world.
From the initial design and development to manufacturing and customer support, we are committed to
helping players of all ages and abilities enjoy the game.  Check out the vast selection of drivers, fairway
woods, hybrids, irons, wedges, putters, bags, complete sets, golf balls and accessories.

Pre Mallet Putter Right - - 34” $29.99 10969 23
Description Hand Loft Shaft Type Length Retail Model Number Page
Pre Mallet Putter Left - - 34” $29.99 11028 23
UNO Putter Right - - 34” $29.99 11014 22
UNO Putter Left - - 34” $29.99 11015 22
Xeon 9 Putter Right - - 34” $29.99 XEON9RM 23
Xeon 9 Putter Left - - 34” $29.99 11027 23
Realtree Putter Right 34” $49.95 12292 7
WEDgES Excel Monterossa Iron Sand Wedge Right 56º Steel - $24.99 11966 16
Excel Monterossa Iron Sand Wedge Right 56º Graphite - $29.99 11967 16
Hybrid Chipper Right 37º Steel 35” $29.99 HYPT37RH 19
PGX Wedge - Approach Right 52º Steel 35.75” $29.99 11797 19
PGX Wedge - Lob Right 60º Steel 35.75” $29.99 11773 19
PGX Wedge - Sand Right 56º Steel 35.75” $29.99 11610 19
PGX Wedge - Sand Left 56º Steel 35.75” $29.99 11798 19
Pinemeadow Wedge - Approach Right 52º Steel 35.75” $24.99 P350RR52 19
Pinemeadow Wedge - Approach Left 52º Steel 35.75” $24.99 P350LR52 19
Pinemeadow Wedge - High Lob Right 64º Steel 35.75” $24.99 P350RR64 19
Pinemeadow Wedge - High Lob Left 64º Steel 35.75” $24.99 P350LR64 19
Pinemeadow Wedge - Last Right 68º Steel 35.75” $24.99 P350RR68 19
Pinemeadow Wedge - Last Left 68º Steel 35.75” $24.99 P350LR68 19
Pinemeadow Wedge - Lob Right 60º Steel 35.75” $24.99 P350RR60 19
Pinemeadow Wedge - Lob Left 60º Steel 35.75” $24.99 P350LR60 19
Pinemeadow Wedge - Sand Right 56º Steel 35.75” $24.99 P350RR56 19
Pinemeadow Wedge - Sand Left 56º Steel 35.75” $24.99 P350LR56 19
Pre Wedge Bronze - Gap Right 52º Steel 35.75” $29.99 11805 18
Pre Wedge Bronze - Lob Right 60º Steel 35.75” $29.99 11606 18
Pre Wedge Bronze - Sand Right 56º Steel 35.75” $29.99 11605 18
Pre Wedge Bronze - Sand Left 56º Steel 35.75” $29.99 11806 18